109000040914

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(requestors reame)	
·		
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(A) (A) (B) (B) (B)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UI	> 🔲 WAIT 📋	MAIL
	-	
	(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
O-455-4 O-45	0-45-4-4-4-64	A
Certified Copies	Certificates of Sta	tus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800149853628

04/15/09--01027--008 **130.00

PILED

09 APR 28 AM IO: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANALYSISE FI PRIOR

W09-17924 2009

J. BRYAN

APR 2 9 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: 4 Gear, LLC				
	of Limited Liability	y Company)		-
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fe	ee(s) are submitted	for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to the fo	ollowing:		
Jessica Navarro				
	(Name of P	erson)		
	(Firm/Com	pany)		
301 W. Platt Street, Suite 31	Ω			
301 W. Fall Street, Suite 31	(Addres	(SS)		
	(* 1881)	-,	TAS	09
Tampa, FL 33606			ECR ECR	9 주 기
	(City/State and	Zip Code)	HEIA	78
			355 355 355 355 355	28
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:		m o	
Jessica Navarro	_{at (} 813	3 ₁ 679-2570	LOSIZE Control	AM 10: 2
(Name of Person)		Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of St	tatus Certif	00 Filing Fee & [Fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	itus &
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	on R rations D	treet/Courier Addresses tegistration Section Division of Corporation Stifton Building 661 Executive Center	ns	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 16, 2009

JESSICA NAVARRO 301 W. PLATT STREET, SUITE 318 TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: 4 GEAR, LLC Ref. Number: W09000017924 FILED

09 APR 28 AH ID: 27

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF FLORID.

We have received your document for 4 GEAR, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on April 15, 2009. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 209A00012837

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

April 23, 2009

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached is a re-typed final page of the articles of organization for 4 Gear, LLC, indicating no specific required effective date.

I have also amended the original document by hand to indicate no required effective date. I understand this is an optional field and accept any date of filing based on your receipt of our documents.

Please let me know if you have additional questions or need other corrections to be made.

Thanks so much,

Jessica M. Navarro

301 W. Platt Street, Suite 318

Tampa, FL 33606

813-679-2570

O9 APR 28 AM IO: 27
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FESTATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

4, 4,5,0

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address:				
	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
D. I. I. O. M. I. I.				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
301 W. Platt Street, Suite 318	301 W. Platt Street, Suite 318			
Tampa, FL 33606	Tampa, FL 33606			

business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Elio Navarro	The registered agent are:			
<u></u>	Name PR 28 Suite 318			
301 W. Platt Street, S	Suite 318			
301 W. Platt Street, Suite 318 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tampa, FL 33606 FL				
Tampa, FL 33606	FL SA D			
City, S	State, and Zip			
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this ca statutes relating to the proper and comple	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as spacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all ete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and s registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			
Ein 1	Rouard			
Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)			

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	THE SE TH
MGRM	Daniel Ian D'Andrea 2655 Ulmerton Road, Suite 350
	2655 Ulmerton Road, Suite 350 0
	Clearwater, FL 33762
MGRM	Fernanda Alvarez
	301 W. Platt Street, Suite 336
	Tampa, FL 33606
MGRM	Elio Manuel Navarro
	301 W. Platt Street, Suite 318
	Tampa, FL 33606
MGRM	Jessica Meredith Navarro
	301 W. Platt Street, Suite 318
	Tampa, FL 33606
(Use attachment if necessary)	no effective dak required from M. Karmo
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	he date of filing: 04-06-09 (OPTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jessica Meredith Navarro

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)